

C.A.No. 8339 OF 1995
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO.103 COURT NO. 1 SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8339/1995 @@
AA

Narayan Singh Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Sunderlal Patwa Respondent (s)
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and
c/delay in filing addl.documents and with office report)

Date : 28/02/2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The appellant is not represented.
The civil appeal is dismissed.

.SP1 (N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)

.PA
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Narayan Singh

...Appellant(s)

versus

Sunderlal Patwa

...Respondent(s)

O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The appellant is not represented.
The civil appeal is dismissed.

.SP1

.....CJI.@@
AA
@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAA

.....J.@@
AA
(R. C. LAHOTI)@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAA

.....J.@@
AA
(N. SANTOSH HEGDE)@@
AA
@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAA

.....J.@@
AA
(RUMA PAL)@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAA

.....J.@@
AA
(ARIJIT PASAYAT)@@
New Delhi,@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
February 28, 2002.@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA