

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 8339 of 1995@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Narayan Singh ...Appellant(s)
Versus

Sunderlal Patwa ...Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 14.08.2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today.@@
AA

CORAM :

- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK@@
AA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH@@
AA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU@@
AA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA@@
AA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI@@
AA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. June Chaudhari, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Mr. Chaudhary, the learned senior counsel appearing
in support of the appeal, commenced his arguments at 2.55
p.m. and was on his legs till the Court rose for the day.
The arguments remained inconclusive.

(J.S. Rawat)

(Suneet Bala Sharma)@@

AA

Court Master

Assistant Registrar@@

AAAAA