

À

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 12 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 37 OF 1992

ABHIRAM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.D. COMMACHEN (DEAD) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 07/03/2014 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abhay A. Jena, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Raut, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vrinda Grover, Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Rai, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. Faraz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Brajesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders on I.A.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar