

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 37/1992

ABHIRAM SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.D. COMMACHEN (DEAD) BY LRS.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA No.63203/2017-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and IA
No.124783/2017-INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

Date : 09-08-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rohit ghosh, Adv.
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR
Mrs. Surbhi Kapoor, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.V. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Satyendra Kr. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, AOR

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR

Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List the matter after two weeks.

**[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R. -cum-P.S.**

**[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar**