

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).37/1992

ABHIRAM SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.D. COMMACHEN (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for clarification/direction and for intervention)

Date : 10-01-2019 The matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kshitij Vaibhav, Adv.
Mrs. Surbhi Kapoor, Adv.
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.V. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Satyendra Kr. Srivastav, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh K. Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, AOR

Ms. Neha Sargwan, Adv.
For Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR

**Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR
Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv.**

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List the matter on 17.1.2019.

**(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**