

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 37/1992

ABHIRAM SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.D. COMMACHEN (DEAD) BY LRS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(To be listed high up on the board)

IA No. 63203/2017 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

IA No. 124783/2017 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

Date : 19-11-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind P Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kshitij Vaibhav, Adv.  
Ms. Sheena Taqui, Adv.  
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR  
Ms. Suvarna Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR  
  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR  
  
Mr. Aniruddha P Mayee, Adv.  
Mr. deepanwita Priyanka, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR (NP)  
  
Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, AOR  
  
Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR  
Ms. Babita Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Trivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Arman Jha, Adv.  
  
Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR  
Mr. Anoop Kandari, Adv.

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR

Mr. Bhim Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D.V. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

By consent of parties, list on 10.12.2019.

[ CHARANJEET KAUR ]  
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[ INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL ]  
ASSTT. REGISTRAR